1989 Mojave 250 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Front Master Cylinder

43015/A F2291
\Iﬁ 92001/92009— 92001A 46092
43026/A—

43022

43020
Q 49016

&
L8

43028—

@ Sy g

43?59

92002A
w67 9
©—43067 43067

’ E—-gzoozA

43067 92?02A

43067

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1989 Mojave 250
PARTS LIST
Front Master Cylinder

ITEM NAME

CYLINDER-ASSY-MASTER,FR (Ref # 43015)
PISTON-COMP-BRAKE,FR (Ref # 43020)
STOPPER-BRAKE,PISTON (Ref # 43022)
CAP-BRAKE (Ref # 43026)

DIAPHRAGM (Ref # 43028)
HOLDER-BRAKE,MASTER CYLINDER (Ref # 43034)
HOSE-BRAKE,FR (Ref # 43059)
HOSE-BRAKE,FR (Ref # 43059A)
WASHER,10.5X15X1.5 (Ref # 43067)
LEVER-GRIP,FRONT BRAKE (Ref # 46092)
BOOT,DUST (Ref # 49006)
COVER-SEAL,MASTER CYLINDER (Ref # 49016)
SCREW,5MM (Ref # 92001)

BOLT,FRONT BRAKE LEVER (Ref # 92001A)
BOLT (Ref # 92002)

BOLT,OIL,L=23 (Ref # 92002A)
NUT,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)
BAND,L=149 (Ref # 92072)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X25 (Ref # 130A)

PART NUMBER

43015-1369
43020-1056
43022-1010
43026-1022
43028-1061
43034-1016
43059-1344
43059-1345
43067-001
46092-1136
49006-1040
49016-1044
92001-1727
92001-1728
92002-1860
92002-1888
92015-1233
92072-031
130B0610
130G0825

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

SN R a2 NN RN R A a0 A A A a A



