

1989 Mojave 250

PARTS LIST

Front Master Cylinder

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CYLINDER-ASSY-MASTER,FR (Ref # 43015)	43015-1369	1
PISTON-COMP-BRAKE,FR (Ref # 43020)	43020-1056	1
STOPPER-BRAKE,PISTON (Ref # 43022)	43022-1010	1
CAP-BRAKE (Ref # 43026)	43026-1022	1
DIAPHRAGM (Ref # 43028)	43028-1061	1
HOLDER-BRAKE,MASTER CYLINDER (Ref # 43034)	43034-1016	1
HOSE-BRAKE,FR (Ref # 43059)	43059-1344	1
HOSE-BRAKE,FR (Ref # 43059A)	43059-1345	1
WASHER,10.5X15X1.5 (Ref # 43067)	43067-001	8
LEVER-GRIP,FRONT BRAKE (Ref # 46092)	46092-1136	1
BOOT,DUST (Ref # 49006)	49006-1040	1
COVER-SEAL,MASTER CYLINDER (Ref # 49016)	49016-1044	1
SCREW,5MM (Ref # 92001)	92001-1727	2
BOLT,FRONT BRAKE LEVER (Ref # 92001A)	92001-1728	1
BOLT (Ref # 92002)	92002-1860	2
BOLT,OIL,L=23 (Ref # 92002A)	92002-1888	4
NUT,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1233	1
BAND,L=149 (Ref # 92072)	92072-031	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X10 (Ref # 130)	130B0610	2
BOLT-FLANGED,8X25 (Ref # 130A)	130G0825	1